

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="647 344 1054 383">WPCRL No. 1348 of 2022</p> <p data-bbox="647 427 1098 465"><b><u>Hon'ble S.K. Mishra, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="740 517 1091 555">List on 10.11.2022.</p> <p data-bbox="647 562 1497 640">Interim order dated 20.07.2022 to continue till then.</p> <p data-bbox="1139 819 1449 887"><b>(S.K. Mishra, J.)</b> 14.09.2022</p> <p data-bbox="647 913 676 936">PV</p>

--	--	--	--