

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>10.11.2022</u>		<p>WPCRL No. 1348 of 2022</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble S.K. Mishra, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Rajeev Bhatt, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Rakesh Joshi, learned Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>Since, the private respondent has not been served properly, let fresh notice be issued to him.</p> <p>Postal requisites for issuance of notice be filed within seven days, returnable by three weeks.</p> <p>List this matter on 22.12.2022.</p> <p>Interim order dated 20.07.2022 to continue till then.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(S.K. Mishra, J.)</b> 10.11.2022</p> <p>PV/PN</p>