

IkSL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPCRL No. 1348 of 2022</p> <p><u>Hon'ble S.K. Mishra, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Rajeev Bhatt, the learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>Mr. Dinesh Chauhan and Mr. P.S. Uniyal, the learned Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>Let fresh steps be taken within three days to serve respondent no. 3.</p> <p>List on 06.04.2023.</p> <p>Interim order dated 20.07.2022 to continue till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(S.K. Mishra, J.) 22.12.2022</p> <p>PV</p>

L			
---	--	--	--