

xSL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>MCRC No. 03 of 2026 In WPCRL No. 1348 of 2022</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Mr. Rajeev Bhatt, learned counsel for the petitioners. 2. Mr. Tumul Nainwal, learned A.G.A. and Ms. Sweta Badola Dobhal, learned Brief Holder for the State. 3. Mr. Saurabh Kumar Pandey, learned counsel for respondent no.3. 4. Learned counsel for the State sought two weeks' further time to trace out the petitioners namely Omkar Singh and Shivraj Singh. 5. Time is granted. 6. List this case on 23.03.2026. <p style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 26.02.2026</p> <p>Nahid</p>

--	--	--	--